
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

名 前
安 宍  祐 一
小保 方 大地
平 尾 徹
上田中 貞次
和久井 智則
仲 利光
飯 田 勇一
黒羽  浩史
大場 孝之
上ヶ 島 学
渡辺  幹 之
金子 昌 弘
土志田 晶
朝日 雄一郎
小林  宏 一
天野 潤一
石 川 和男
髙城 学
遠藤 秀 則
高嶋 大輔
染谷 幸 男
板 井 義隆
平 岩 真樹
横山 正 樹
山 崎 芳

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5

Total Time
5:34.870
5:37.485
5:39.678
5:41.002
5:42.717
4:55.723
5:01.584
5:01.599
5:04.277
5:04.473
5:06.369
5:09.677
5:09.808
5:10.689
5:13.295
5:14.565
5:17.621
5:17.740
5:18.174
5:21.301
5:26.155
5:42.785
4:19.297
5:07.902
3:54.584

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
41.426
41.667
41.676
41.909
42.244
41.635
42.828
41.968
42.053
43.162
42.167
42.393
43.327
43.117
41.996
42.903
43.070
42.041
43.394
43.432
45.272
45.414
41.374
48.640
42.976

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
SHEPHERD
MUGEN

Class
Open
Sports
Open
Sports
Sports
Open
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Open
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Open
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Open
Sports
Sports
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